
Двигатель

Мощность, макс.

Мощность, номин.

Вырывное усилие

Грузоподъемность

Объем ковша

Эксплуатационная масса

Perkins 404D-22T

43 кВт (57.7 л.с.) @ 2 600 об/мин 

40.4 кВт (54 л.с.) @ 2 600 об/мин 

20.8 кН 

865 кг

0.45 м�

375B

С У Р О В Ы Й М И Р. Н А Д Е Ж Н А Я Т Е Х Н И К А.

МИНИ-ПОГРУЗЧИК
С БОРТОВЫМ ПОВОРОТОМ

3,100 кг www.liugong43.ru






